
031328314359



11



2



3

K



Door Panel Width:

Door Panel Thickness:

Door Panel Weight:

Height Of Door Panel:

Door Opening width+80-100mm(3-4")

Max150kg(330Ibs)

25-48mm(1~1-  /  ")
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There are no gaps at 
the connection point
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Half of track lenth



The track flips 180 degrees, 
revealing the inner hole
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Tighten with a 
socket wrench
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3 Close the door to the other side until it just covers the door opening and tighten the stopper with an allen wrench.

2  Open the door to one side until the door opening is fully exposed and tighten the stopper with an allen wrench.


